Produced on: 13 Mar 2025

Staff

Fitzpatrick, Anna
Gibbens, Bethany
Marshall, Claire
Lloyd, Gemma
Pitman, Joanna
Rainbow, Laura
Harper, Lisa
Brothers, Lucy
Hammond, Matthew
Oates, Nicola
Knight, Noeleen
Tipton, Rachael
Alderson, Ruth
Butkevicius, Sally
Bruce, Sara
Bamford, Sarah
Duong, Shirla
McNamara, Tammie
Kearney, Tandy
Wadsley, Angela
Bales, Christa
Knight, Noeleen
Bruce, Sara
Priestley, Joseph
Fitzpatrick, Anna
Gibbens, Bethany

Training Course Attendance

Training Course

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

ADHD Training

Blended Paediatric First Aid
Blended Paediatric First Aid
Blended Paediatric First Aid
Blended Paediatric First Aid
Coping with Risky Behaviours
Coping with Risky Behaviours
Coping with Risky Behaviours

Holy Cross Primary Catholic Voluntary Academy

Start Date

22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
22 Apr 2024
27 Nov 2023
27 Nov 2023
27 Nov 2023
26 Sep 2023
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024

Expiry Date

Staff ID
114
113
20
14
77
104
102
36
111
75
69
27
94
18
97
109
79
64
35
112
11
69
97
99
114
113
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Staff

Harrison, Bill

Law, Grace

Pitman, Joanna
Parker, Laura
Rainbow, Laura
Harper, Lisa
Hammond, Matthew
Oates, Nicola
Knight, Noeleen
Tipton, Rachael
Alderson, Ruth
Bruce, Sara
Bamford, Sarah
McNamara, Tammie
Kearney, Tandy
Horden, Teresa
Tipton, Rachael
Brothers, Lucy
Alderson, Ruth
Alderson, Ruth
McNamara, Tammie
Rainbow, Laura
McNamara, Tammie
McNamara, Tammie
Bruce, Sara
McNamara, Tammie
Horden, Teresa
Rainbow, Laura
Tipton, Rachael
Kirby, Grace

Parker, Laura

Training Course Attendance

Training Course

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours

Coping with Risky Behaviours
Designed Teacher for LA & PLA
Emotional Literacy Support Assistant
Forest Schools Lead Training

Forest Schools Lead Training
Managing Allegations and Concerns
Mental Health First Aider

Mental Health First Aider

NSCP Managing Allegations Workshop Level 4
NSCP Safeguarding Children at Risk of Neglect
Neurodiversity in the Workplace
Neurodiversity in the Workplace
NottAlone Senior Mental Health Lead
Operation Encompass Key Adult Briefing
Paediatric First Aid

Paediatric First Aid

Holy Cross Primary Catholic Voluntary Academy

Start Date
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
09 Jan 2024
17 Jan 2024
10 Jul 2024
22 Apr 2024
20 May 2024
25 Mar 2024
10 Oct 2023
10 Oct 2023
27 Mar 2024
20 Sep 2023
16 Jan 2024
16 Jan 2024
16 Nov 2023
03 Jul 2024
19 Jul 2024
19 Jul 2024

Expiry Date

Staff ID
115
124
77
125
104
102
111
75
69
27
94
97
109
64
35
49
27
36
94
94
64
104
64
64
97
64
49
104
27
127
125

Page 2 of 3

> Arbor



Training Course Attendance Page 3 of 3

Staff Training Course Start Date Expiry Date Staff ID
Bruce, Sara Reducing Parental Conflict 25 Jun 2024 97
Butkevicius, Sally Safeguarding Designated Person 17 Jan 2024 18
Tipton, Rachael Statutory Role of the Designated Teacher 17 Jan 2024 27
Alderson, Ruth TA Enhanced Provision Training 10Jun 2024 94
Harper, Lisa Teaching Assistant Level 3 29 Nov 2023 102
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