Produced on: 13 Mar 2025 Page 1 of 3

## **Training Course Attendance**

Staff	Training Course	Start Date	Expiry Date	Staff ID
Fitzpatrick, Anna	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		114
Gibbens, Bethany	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		113
Marshall, Claire	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		20
Lloyd, Gemma	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		14
Pitman, Joanna	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		77
Rainbow, Laura	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		104
Harper, Lisa	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		102
Brothers, Lucy	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		36
Hammond, Matthew	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		111
Oates, Nicola	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		75
Knight, Noeleen	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		69
Tipton, Rachael	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		27
Alderson, Ruth	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		94
Butkevicius, Sally	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		18
Bruce, Sara	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		97
Bamford, Sarah	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		109
Duong, Shirla	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		79
McNamara, Tammie	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		64
Kearney, Tandy	ADHD Training	22 Apr 2024		35
Wadsley, Angela	Blended Paediatric First Aid	27 Nov 2023		112
Bales, Christa	Blended Paediatric First Aid	27 Nov 2023		11
Knight, Noeleen	Blended Paediatric First Aid	27 Nov 2023		69
Bruce, Sara	Blended Paediatric First Aid	26 Sep 2023		97
Priestley, Joseph	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		99
Fitzpatrick, Anna	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		114
Gibbens, Bethany	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		113





Staff	Training Course	Start Date	Expiry Date	Staff ID
Harrison, Bill	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		115
Law, Grace	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		124
Pitman, Joanna	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		77
Parker, Laura	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		125
Rainbow, Laura	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		104
Harper, Lisa	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		102
Hammond, Matthew	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		111
Oates, Nicola	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		75
Knight, Noeleen	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		69
Tipton, Rachael	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		27
Alderson, Ruth	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		94
Bruce, Sara	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		97
Bamford, Sarah	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		109
McNamara, Tammie	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		64
Kearney, Tandy	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		35
Horden, Teresa	Coping with Risky Behaviours	09 Jan 2024		49
Tipton, Rachael	Designed Teacher for LA & PLA	17 Jan 2024		27
Brothers, Lucy	Emotional Literacy Support Assistant	10 Jul 2024		36
Alderson, Ruth	Forest Schools Lead Training	22 Apr 2024		94
Alderson, Ruth	Forest Schools Lead Training	20 May 2024		94
McNamara, Tammie	Managing Allegations and Concerns	25 Mar 2024		64
Rainbow, Laura	Mental Health First Aider	10 Oct 2023		104
McNamara, Tammie	Mental Health First Aider	10 Oct 2023		64
McNamara, Tammie	NSCP Managing Allegations Workshop Level 4	27 Mar 2024		64
Bruce, Sara	NSCP Safeguarding Children at Risk of Neglect	20 Sep 2023		97
McNamara, Tammie	Neurodiversity in the Workplace	16 Jan 2024		64
Horden, Teresa	Neurodiversity in the Workplace	16 Jan 2024		49
Rainbow, Laura	NottAlone Senior Mental Health Lead	16 Nov 2023		104
Tipton, Rachael	Operation Encompass Key Adult Briefing	03 Jul 2024		27
Kirby, Grace	Paediatric First Aid	19 Jul 2024		127
Parker, Laura	Paediatric First Aid	19 Jul 2024		125





Staff	Training Course	Start Date	<b>Expiry Date</b>	Staff ID
Bruce, Sara	Reducing Parental Conflict	25 Jun 2024		97
Butkevicius, Sally	Safeguarding Designated Person	17 Jan 2024		18
Tipton, Rachael	Statutory Role of the Designated Teacher	17 Jan 2024		27
Alderson, Ruth	TA Enhanced Provision Training	10 Jun 2024		94
Harper, Lisa	Teaching Assistant Level 3	29 Nov 2023		102



